NOO U A WN R

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25

Name

Date of Birth

Educational Qualification

Date of Appointment

Designation

Experience (01-06-2015)
Communication Address with e-mail ID
and contact number

Permanent Address

Area of specialization (Research)

Participation in Academic Bodies
Number/List of Conferences/seminar/
workshop attended

Number/List of paper published in
proceedings

Number /List of paper published in
Journals (National/International)
Number /List of Books Published
Number/ List of chapters in Books
List of invited Talks

Contributions as Resource Person

List of M.Phil guided/awarded

List of Ph.D guided /awarded

UGC -Minor/Major, CICT, other Funding
Agencies project completed /ongoing
Participation in Orientation/Refresher
Course

Any other relevant information
(Co-curricular Activities)

Membership in professional bodies
Editorial positions

Any other

i Lekshmipuram College of Arts & Science
</ {g‘ / Neyyoor- 629802

.y TEACHER PROFILE
}4% Department: ENGLISH

Mr. K. SATHEESH CHANDRA

22-09-1981
M.A, M.phil.
02-07-2007
Assistant Professor of English
UG 09 PG 09

Assistant professor of English
Lekshmipuram College of Arts and Science
Neyyoor- 629802

Email id. Satheesh8@gmail.com

Ph. 9360601830

Rajesh Bhavan

Kannanagam

Kollemcode- 629160

Indian Writing in English

Number: 07 List in Annexure -1

M.Phil : 03


mailto:Satheesh8@gmail.com

Annexure -1: Seminars and Conferences Attended:

. Participated in the “Symposium on Areas and Trends in Contemporary Research”

organized by the Department of English & Tamil, Muslim Arts College, Thiruvithancode
on August 13 & 14 25,2013.

. Participated and presented a paper on “Structure of ceeling in Vijay Tendulkar Kanbaan”
in the National Conference on “Literary Theory: Politics and Practice” organised by
Lekshmipuram College of Arts and Science, Neyyoor on September 20" &21% 2012.

. Participated in the “ National Seminar on Postcolonial Writings” organized by the
Department of English, Lekshmipuram College of Arts & Science, Neyyoor on March
25,2011.

. Participated in the “ Symposia on Recent Critical Theories” organized by the Department
of English, Lekshmipuram College of Arts & Science, Neyyoor on February 25,2011.

. Participated in the “ District Level Seminar on Canadian and African Literatures”
organized by the Department of English, Lekshmipuram College of Arts & Science,
Neyyoor on April 13,2010.

. Participated in the National Seminar on “Feminist Writings” organised by the
Department of English Lekshmipuram College of Arts & Science Neyyoor on 26" February
2008.

. Participated a two day training programme on soft skills organised by the Department of
Youth Welfare, Manonmanium Sundaranar University at Women’s Christian College,

Nagercoil on 28" & 29" January 2008.



