

Lekshmipuram College of Arts & Science Neyyoor- 629802



TEACHER PROFILE Department: ENGLISH

1	Name	:	Mr. K. SATHEESH CHANDRA
2	Date of Birth	:	22-09-1981
3	Educational Qualification	:	M.A, M.phil.
4	Date of Appointment	:	02-07-2007
5	Designation	:	Assistant Professor of English
6	Experience (01-06-2015)	:	UG 09 PG 09
7	Communication Address with e-mail ID and contact number	:	Assistant professor of English Lekshmipuram College of Arts and Science Neyyoor- 629802 Email id. Satheesh8@gmail.com Ph. 9360601830
8	Permanent Address	:	Rajesh Bhavan Kannanagam Kollemcode- 629160
9	Area of specialization (Research)	:	Indian Writing in English
10	Participation in Academic Bodies	:	
11	Number/List of Conferences/seminar/ workshop attended	:	Number: 07 List in Annexure - 1
12	Number/List of paper published in proceedings	:	-
13	Number /List of paper published in Journals (National/International)	:	-
14	Number /List of Books Published	:	-
15	Number/ List of chapters in Books	:	-
16	List of invited Talks	:	-
17	Contributions as Resource Person	:	-
18	List of M.Phil guided/awarded	:	M.Phil: 03
19	List of Ph.D guided /awarded	:	-
20	UGC -Minor/Major, CICT, other Funding Agencies project completed /ongoing	:	-
21	Participation in Orientation/Refresher Course		
22	Any other relevant information (Co-curricular Activities)	:	-
23	Membership in professional bodies	:	-
24	Editorial positions	:	-
25	Any other	:	

Annexure -1: Seminars and Conferences Attended:

- Participated in the "Symposium on Areas and Trends in Contemporary Research" organized by the Department of English & Tamil, Muslim Arts College, Thiruvithancode on August 13 & 14 25,2013.
- 2. Participated and presented a paper on "Structure of ceeling in Vijay Tendulkar *Kanbaan*" in the National Conference on "Literary Theory: Politics and Practice" organised by Lekshmipuram College of Arts and Science, Neyyoor on September 20th &21st 2012.
- 3. Participated in the "National Seminar on Postcolonial Writings" organized by the Department of English, Lekshmipuram College of Arts & Science, Neyyoor on March 25,2011.
- 4. Participated in the "**Symposia on Recent Critical Theories**" organized by the Department of English, Lekshmipuram College of Arts & Science, Neyyoor on February 25,2011.
- Participated in the "District Level Seminar on Canadian and African Literatures" organized by the Department of English, Lekshmipuram College of Arts & Science, Neyyoor on April 13,2010.
- Participated in the National Seminar on "Feminist Writings" organised by the
 Department of English Lekshmipuram College of Arts & Science Neyyoor on 26th February
 2008.
- 7. Participated a two day **training programme on soft skills** organised by the Department of Youth Welfare, Manonmanium Sundaranar University at Women's Christian College, Nagercoil on 28th & 29th January 2008.